F (RBE{#  Machine body




F{KEJ{%/Machine body

4 %)
NO.| ER@mES o E\ | z e 4 DESCRIPTION
] [Sr] AR RS
R R s
PARTS NO. [P VR N ® 8% & [ QTY
1 (60384 * | * * 1T | A EZAE SUPPORT BAR
2 160227-01 * | % * 1 | E#R TOP COVER
3 |60227-02 * | % * 1 [CDREAYILAZIL DIAL BUSHING, CD
4 |B150607 * | % * 1 | BT LEE RUBBER CAP, 32.8
5 160229 * | * * 1 [XFEH/ N — COVER, :T/TAKE-UP LEVER
6 |60204 * | % * 1 | RFEHN—L BOLT, SOCKET M4X0.7 L=6
7 131207 * | % * 1 | KFEHN—LETySv— WASHER, PLAIN M4
8 160228 * | % * 1 |ERI—F/ vy SHEET PACKING
9 |30066 * | % * 7 | EiRik BOLT, SOCKET M5X0.8 L=12
10 |27172 * | % * 5 |7uig SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M6X1.0 L=8
13 [60002 * | % * 1 |ER FACE PLATE
14 |B159150 * | % * 1 |(ERT L RUBBER CAP, 20.5
16 [60004 * | % * 1 |ERGE OIL WICK, 130
17 [60003 * | *x * 1 (@R SvE PACKING,; F-PLATE
18 |27177 * | % * 2 |ERIE BOLT, SOCKET M5X0.8 L=16
19 |B117936 * | % * 3 |&tENT Le RUBBER CAP, 9.4
20 (20218 x| * * =N RUBBER CAP
21 |20161 * | % * 1 HE OIL WINDOW
22 | 8040 - | % * 2 |a—KAh/—1k SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=8
23 (30025 - | * * 2 |3—FhN—1tTyv— WASHER, PLAIN L3.5
25 [BS20345 O - - 1 [FEYEEERLCIE RUBBER CAP
26 |B159150 * | - - 1 [3—FRI Ltz RUBBER CAP, 20.5
27 |B142743 * | - - 1 |FLY YA —5ug RUBBER CAP, 27.5
28 [B159928 * | - - 1 [EYRAEH T —RIuE RUBBER CAP, 14
29 [B142374 * | % * 2 |I\yHOLN—ETva BUSH, DRY ; L=20
30 (B140063 * | % * 1 [/ NI LIN—R by S— PIN, DOWEL
32 |B153132 * | % * 1 |7\wHL/N—Rky/S—F 21— [NYLON TUBE, L=13.5
33 |B140063 * | x * 1 /8oL IN—=R T4 X by784PIN, DOWEL
34 [B104821 * | % * 1 [Ny HLN—EaT Lde RUBBER CAP, 10.5
35 [30046 * | % * 1 |[7—R&IE SCREW, TRUSS M4X0.7 L=4
36 [31207 * | % * 1 | 7—REEIETY N — WASHER, PLAIN M4
37 [60238-01 * | % * 1 [ELR SLIDE PLATE, F
38 (70214-01 * | % * 1 |ELIRRTUST SPRING
39 [37229 * | % * 1 [ZLR1E SET SCREW, SOCKET (CP) M4X0.7 L=5
40 (38023 * | % * 1 [ARANY/N— STOPPER
41 (8040 * | % * 2 |ARALY/S—1E SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=8
42 160358 * | % * 1 |RyREHR UPPER COVER ASSY, BED
43 (60359 * | % * 1 |RyRE#R/SyFY SHEET PACKING, BED
44 30075 * | % * 10 |Rwhk E#gik BOLT, SOCKET, M4X0.7 L=8
45 (B105113 * | % * 1 |RYRE B SCREW, SM12.70X28 L=5
46 |B105215 * | % * 2 | RyR# MR/ S PACKING
47 |60357 * | = * 1 [ZERIVNLT PIPE
48 60371 * | x * | N A ) TUBE, 120
49 (60364 * | % * 1 | RyRime OIL CAP, BED
50 [B140518 * | % * 1 | RyRiha 2 HEmiE SCREW, SM7.94X28 L=10
51 (B081007 * | % * 1 [ RyKHa2>8Emige0)>45 |0 RING, P7
52 [60385 * | % * 1 |IRNJLMA—K ) BELT GUARD SET
53 |60385-01 * | % * 1 [ NJILEH—FR) BELT GUARD, L
54 160385-02 * | * * 1 [ NILFHT—F(2) BELT GUARD ASSY, R
55 [37288 * | % * 1 [RJLFH—FKIE(C) SCREW, TRUSS M4X0.7 L=5
56 [28138 * | % * 4 |RJLAH—FLEA) BOLT, SOCKET M6X1.0 L=10
57 [10599 * | % * 4 |RJLMH—FIEA)T v vr—  |WASHER, PLAIN M6
58 (37288 * | % * 1 [RJLFHF—FKLE(C) SCREW, TRUSS M4X0.7 L=5
59 [16287 * | % * 2 |RJLMH—FLIEB)Tvr—  |WASHER, PLAIN M5
60 [39159 * | * * 2 |RJLMH—FKLE(B) SCREW, TRUSS M5X0.8 L=8
61 |35495 - | % * 1 |WRHEBIZAE HOLDER BAR
62 101520 - | % * 2 [BRHESEXABELEFYE NUT, SM15/64X28
63 [B159150 * | *x * 1 |RBHS—TLE RUBBER CAP
64 (60360 * | % * 1 [FATF—2 OIL GAUGE
65 [37229 * | % * 2 |7z SET SCREW, SOCKET M4X0.7 L=5




